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
home, newly decorated, hwd. floors
downstairs, furnace, fireplace, full
basement laundry trays, electric not tt
water tank, cement driveway. S3ZD0.
1070 Electric Ave. Fh, 1133. i

3 Bdrm. Home, Urge lot. bsmt.,
terms. See MR. GOODWIN with

HAWKINS t ROBERTS. INC. '
Ph. 4100 Realtors After 6. Ph. 8715

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
S It all nlartered. full basement At

furnace. Unfinished attic Newly paint-
ed inside St out. Price 85000. Located
at 480 S. 23rd St. - I

Can G. H. Grabennorst, Jr.
With GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St.- - ph. eiai
$400 BUYS A corner lot on Spruce

street! paving paid.
W. G. KKUECEB, Keaitors

147 N.i Commercial St. Ph. 4728

MODERN HOUSE in good location.
corner lot House la $ years old. nice
living room, dinette. 2 bedrooms down,
unfinished upstairs.-- Hardwood floors
throuchout full basement furnace.
fireplace. Easy terms. Ph. 21831 Sot
appointment. f

f ROOM home. 1230 S. High. 1

FOR SALE ! f.
Late-bui- lt 4 room modern house lo

cated in N. E. Salem. Nice nook. Un
finished attic. Hardwood firs, through'
out Price 86300, 1

Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr. i
With GRABENHORST BROS-- RcaRors

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4151

GOOD hse wioe lawn, soma
fruit for quick sale. $3000, Mr. Byrkit
with i j

BURT PICHA. Realtor. - f
337 N. High Phone 2210

ROOM HOME
Walking distance. East. Fully mod--

em. good paint and new roof, wared
' ranee, an tax suas act v

gage.
LUSS KEALTT CO.

209 Oregon BMg. Ph. 7952

WEST SALEM BUYS I
$2250. 4 rm Terms. La. lot. Take car

in trade, szsse, new rms., Oavt, mory,
rm, gar, $800 dn. 84200. 4 b-r-m. hse.
late tuut. Willamette Real Rotate, 172
S. Liberty, ph. 1113. ' J

BY OWNER: T rm. hse, t lg. bdrms.
garage, cor. lot shade. Wired for

Terms, m I. umage. i
- CLOSE IN HOME - 1

Located only 4 blks. out of city
center. Basement furnace, uundxy
travs and double earaxe. . s 'ram
Price $4000. Terms s1300 an, oat. fte.00

can g. h. uraoennorsx. jr.
With GRABENHORST BROS-- Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. ..... . Ph. 4131

BY OWNER: 83000. H cash. m.

furn. house, fruit nuts, shrubbery,
bUC bus. lot 56X140. 243 N. Z1SL ii

MODERN COLONIAL. HOME :

Lr.. Dr.. K-- 2 br.. and bath downstairs.
1 br. up., fireplace, hdw. firs, vcn.
blinds, basement, excellent location.
LEE- - OHMART & CO.

REALTORS
164 S. Commercial Phono 9680

- --- -- FOR SALE
Suburban property .

m. house. 1 acre land. Urge va--
rtety of bearing fruit and nut trees,
good district, etas in. Price $3000

m. nome. ".a acre avna. rruK ana
nut trees. Property loins creek. Price
$3800.

home, strictly modern, nearly
new. ZOO-f-t. river front. Price $5009.

IF YOU HAVE PROPERTY FOR
SALE, TELL US ABOUT IT! j t

J. F. Ulrich Company!
REALTORS ?!

TELEPHONE 8872 202 PEARCE BG.
SALEM. OREGON

7 RM. HSE.. full basement and furn,
3 lots. $4500. 1295 D St. Near high sen.

GOOD house for apts. Close In
Only 83750.

8 r. house, full bsmt & furnace.
$5250. ; is

And others to snow.

F. H. Weir, Realtor
463 Center Salem. Oreg

DISTANT OWNER SAYS SET .1.1
3 B. R modern home, extra Urge

dining Sc living with firepUoe. full
i base., sawdust heat Close to SUte
House on Court. Price $7500.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 583$

HOME
1 br., lr, dr, k.. and bath downstairs,
3 br.. up. Lot 100x120. close in. Price
S3600. I i"

LEE OHMART & CO.
REALTORS

184 S. CommercUl Phono 0680

$4950. E. hse. Fireplace; Hwd.
home.' Hwd. firs., basem t sawdust fur.
Nice lot Shown by appointment.

OLSON A REEVE - ?

045 S. Com ! Ph. 4590. Eves. 0536

LOVELY 7 room home, close to in
schools. Air cond, sawdust heat Quiet
street Refinished Inside and out. Also
cozy cottage rented at $45. 1220 N. 16th
St. B344. snown alter noon. sio,uov.

.9!tF1!54BY OWNER. 9 rms, basement fur
nace, newly decorated, nicely furnished
including elec refrigerator, 27$ ktcNary
St, W. Salem, bet 12 and 8 P.M.

$3500. N. hse. Large tot
some milt, l oik. to ous.

OLSON A REEVE
943 S. Com ! Ph. 4590. Eves. 9&3S

AN EXCELLENT country home. like
new, 3 bdrms, H.W. floors thru out
Elec. hot water heater. Venetian blinds.
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

corner lot fruit Uwn. shrubs, close
school .and bus. some furniture, ail
83000. -- v . . . -

. .a on. noma soutneast, cioso scnooi
and bus. Price tM. $1000 down.

8 BR. home, plumbing up and down.
wired range, basement furnace, well
located for school, stores, bus. Price
34300. i

4 BR. older homo, stoves and furni
ture, garage, bam. plenty fruit north.
This Is an --estate. Look it over, make
an offer. -

C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

LATE BUILT 2 bedroom home. This
homo is in the best of condition. 2 food
lota with house. Nice garden. Uwn
and shrubs. Price $6200. i i

Call Mr. Hume at I,
GRABENHORST BRO-S- Realtors

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

RENT SAVER: Two rooms. Plumb
ing, new roof, full lot bus 1 bile, full
price only 31300. Better hurry. See Al-
fred Dumbeck or John Hues.p Mirairi rMnoj-- aflb eaju utojh hi n unjjTJTrirn

$4200. 0 RMS. (3 bedrooms), wired
for range, new 'linoleums. , new fur-
nace. Urge corner lot trees. 198 W.
Miller. Willamette Real Estate? 172 .S.
Liberty. Ph. 7113. t

1

MOD. S RM. house on-- Mission St
in excellent condition. ' No reoairs
needed. Imm. possession. Percy Ul-m- an

Brokerage. r " i
KTNGWOOD DRIVE: $6750. Living

rm, d. rm, nook. 2 bedrooms, hard- -
wod floors, fireplace, basement furn,
nice tot with fish pool, sunken car--
den, picket fence. See Mrs. Huff with

. BURT PICHA. Realtors 4

337 N. High Ph. 3210

HEART OF SALEM NORTH! - i
i BR. older trne home. Urine and

dining, lot 44x165. Paved alley, atoves.
dining table, an for $3500.
C. M. SANDERS Z31 N. High --4 8838

$7350. FAlRMOUNT Hills, rine) 4
bedroom home, hardwood floors, base-
ment sawdust furn, nice lot Shown
oy appointment. . iiOLSON A
041 S ComX Ph. 4390, r. 8538

I For Sale Farms
40 ACRE fruit and berrr"farm. Ideal

for turkeys, near city. 7 room modern
house, garage, born, chicken house.
electricity, gravity water system aad
telephone, immediate possession. $3500,
terms. .

LASSEN HOME A LOAN CO.
76$ 5. coml. - i Phi

B ACRES with fata- - hMn ana ell
in. cultivation, 10 ml N. For quick
sa-- mm puce m pncea at avna terms.
ui a. ' no, wr lour. m. .nh, -

14 ACHES dose in on paved rd.
good modern home, good chicken hoc,
family orchard. Priced right Chas.
Hudkins or Walter Soeolofsky, $3$

FARMS PRICED RITE!
57 acres, best of sail. Keizer diet.

modem home 8 rooms. Urge bam and
noe and nen nouse.

80 acre Lablsh dist. about 4 acres
beaver dam. baUnce Willamette soiL
House s rooms, large barn, fruita, onpavea nignway.

w acres, nouse 9 rooms, barn, near
uaiias.

For farms anv size, see Louis Bechtel
or airs. Neeonam, 941 state St. Rm 4.

" ' UNIMPROVED FARMS I

la aeres. 30 under nlow m tmkr
good house and barn, no elec. Price
$3900. $700 down, easy payments.

SO acres, west, srood view, mood tar
fruK. Price $3000. Trade.

30 acres, all brush and timber. 4 ml.
souui. inspect, maxe otier.

in acres, paved road. $2100. terms.
0 acres on ME north, dandv soil.

Soooa i

C. H. SANDERS1 231 N. High 583$

Cords In this directory
on s monthly b s 8 Is only.)
Rates IL2S per line perl
month. i :1

Airplane Rlodels

KITS and SUPPLIES. Cherry CHy
Model Aircraft 21st A Market

fit Alterations
ALTERATIONS, sewing, fur

180 N. Commercial. Room 26.

Art Tile
BATH Room, drain board. firepUce

or stare fronts. Ph. 952L i

Auctioneer
AUCTIONS conducted Anywhere.

Max Groes beck. Box 20. S 11 verton
Road. Phone 809$ j

Anto Brakes
HERRALL-OWEN- S CO. 23$ S Com'

Mike Panek. 27b S. ComX ph 9161
Brake and wheel aligning specialist

Anto and Truck Service
HERRALL-OWEN- S CO, 233 S. Coral

Bicycles

BICYCLES New and reconditioned
Harry W Scott, HI S comd. r 45.S

Body & Fender Repairs
HERRALL-OWE1C- S CO, 239 S. Com!

Car Polishing And

Upholstery Cleaning.' OtU E. Acker- -
man. Ph. 9600. Cor. of Cburcn at cea
Ur, McCuno at Lovell Service SUtion.

Cement Contracting
CEMENT contracting. C R--; CQis

Ph, 407L .

Florists
Bretthaupfs 441 Court 0188

Lawnmower I Sharpening
GUARANTEED WORK on special

(actoiy grinder by-- Harry w. Scott
"The Cycle Man" 147 S Conunerdal St

Gifts
THE Af RON Shop 67S D

i Mnsie :' Lessons
SPANISH At HawtUs Caitar. Msnde- -

Un. Banio. etc 1533 Court Ph. 756$.

Outboard Motors
Johnson Outbrds. BoaU. canoes, out-brd-a,

for rent Sups. Salem Boathouso.

Paintin;
PAINTING and Kalsomining. Ph. 8132

INTERIOR and Exterior. Ph. 8058.

PAINTTNa at Decorating. Ph. 7552

Painting, G Paperhacsics
EXPERT Workmanship. Phone 432$

INTERIOR and Exterior Painting
Estimates tree. Ph. 4 i.

j 'I

Pianos;
Furniture and Appliances

Can 8148-- for appointment

HOGG BROS.
280 State St

CASH for used pume St ether urn- -
alcat Instruments. Call 464i days-

531 evenings-o- r send description to
Jaquith Music Co. 191 S. High,

SHOT GUN, Winchester model tf
preferred. 1270 N. lith. too., after
p. m.

WANTED: Large Windsor chair, pre-
fer maple. Ph. 8101 days or 7450 eves.

WANT TO Buy. Used a
McEwan Photo Shop 43$ Slate

Miscellaneous
FREE DIRT suJUble filling for Uwns

or lots. se n. Liberty.

LEARN TO SEW
Complete course , In dressmaking - for
the junior miss. 88. Special Sat. morn
ing classes now forming. Singer Sew
tng ftocAtnm 5.jugb.

AUTO REPAIRING and blacksmith
work. Trailers built. 03 Liberty Rd.
Ph. 7988.' j -

STOVE parts- - and repairing. Woodry
Mkt., 1603 N. Summer. Also Uwn mow-
er sharpening, and adjusting, continued.

STOVE Parts at Repairing Woodry
Auction Market. 1805 N Summer.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN OfOSl

CASES
Bring or Mall Your PUtet for ftepab

DS HARRT SEHLEK. DENTIST
Adoloh Bids Stole Com! Ph 331.

WE Buy and sen used furn, ranges,
htrs, sew. mchs., bieyctea, guns,
dishes and elee. equip. Brooks used
Furniture. SUte at 18th. Ph. 7396.

For Rent Rooms
NICE sleep ing loom for two em-

ployed
j

people. Twin beds. Close ha.
SOS N. Church. i -

- 1 NICELY furninbed bedroom. Call
PJB- - 853 Statesman at.

LARGE SLEEPING rm. with S Wrn- -
or pute. hot A cold water. XSS Center.

- NICE Rms. Ladles. 160 Marion.

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph. 4498

Room and Board
RM. and board, emp. gentleman in

private home. Ph. 7558.

HIGH School girl wishes to work for
and board. Box n statesman.

For Rent Apartments
COZY furn. apt 248 D. St

sWeeew
CLOSE to cannery. Furnished apt

Ph. 9068. 1820 Ferry.
SLEEPING RM. or 1 rm. basement

apt 1209 Court ;

For Rent Houses
MOD. furn. hse. $50 per mo

Children. 348 Richmond. Mrs. Car kin.

ROOM beme gas rangew od cir
culator, bus at door, $50 mo.- - Adults.

Ph. 5309.References. t -

2 BDRM. MOD. Keizer dist. furnished
or unfurn. Box 168, care Statesman.

RENT IltEE
2 rm. cottage in country. Free lights

and milk to emnkrved married man in
j exchange for doing light evening and
i - morning chores. Kt. z, dx. 17UC.

For Rent
MODERN locker plant in N. Salem.

To open about Jan. 1st Lockers $1 per
cu. ft. per yr. Pd. 2 yrs. in advance.
Reeister now. Give name, address, pn.
St size of locker desired. Box 173,
Statesman.

TRAILERS for rent Woodry Mkt.
1603 N. Summer. Ph. 8110.

FLOOR SANDER tor rent asont
gomery Ward.

COOD Used Piano. H U Stiff.

TRUCKS for tent. You drive Mc
Cune A Love 3. pbone 8000

Wanted to Rent
UNFURN. Apt. or small house. Ph.

$430. 587 N. Summer.

RESPONSIBLE Salem resident wants
mod. furn. 2 bdrm. hse. or apt. No
children or pets. Will lease. Ph. 3838.

WANTED: 3 or 4 rm. house-- , unfur-
nished, by elderry couple. Rt 2. Box 6B

, 6 OR 6 RM. HOUSE. Ph. 23S1."

rtrrtr-KR'- S WIFE wishes unfurn mod
I or rni house for duration. Best of
ref. Tel.

PERMANENT state employe needs
furn. house. No No children, rine
references. Ph. jq Parker, uti ext.
489. .

For Sale Real Estate
HOUSE, water, lights,

shed, new bam 16x24. V- - a. I
pavement Price $950. Ph. 21345, ajn.
or pjn.

GOOD HOUSE BUY: S rooms
eently renovated and in best of con-
dition: basement: Urge rat: street
paved. Possession soon. Price 83500,
part terms. See LEO N. CHILDS. INC,
Realtors. 344 State St-- , ph. SMI.

ONE-HA- LF ACRE
Good aoU. East of Salem St South

of Pen 4 Corners. Price $270.00. Terms.

with grabenhorst bros. Realtors

A NICE plastered home,
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